A\ FUSSEN'

F B G SERIES

Gasoline High Pressure Washer
Key Components Optional Accessories
B Gasoline Engine u Battery

® High-Pressure Plunger Pump

B Heavy-Duty Frame

m Gearbox

® Pneumatic Tires

® Pressure Regulating Valve

® High-Pressure Hose

® High-Precision Filter

® High-Pressure Gun

B Stainless Steel Pressure Gauge

B Fan-Shaped Nozzle

m Fuel Tank

Features

r\ Convenient to Move

Stylish appearance, compact design, easy to handle,

and space-saving.

80 Premium Plunger Pump

High-pressure pump with ceramic plungers and durable

seals for long-term stable performance.

Models and Specifications

Model Fl(ci\;vmﬁa)te
FBG 15/30 15
FBG 15/35 15
FBG 18/28 18
FBG 21/25 21

22

Pressure
(Bar/Mpa/PSl)

300/30/4350
350/35/5075
280/28/4060
250/25/3625

@,

Rotating Nozzle

Hf:] Powerful Performance

Power
(kw)

9.2
11
11
11

Gasoline engine from an internationally renowned brand,
featuring low noise, high durability, and long service life.

RPM Weight
(Rpm) (kg)
1450 120
1450 120
1450 120
1450 120

Brass Pump

Nickel Plated Brass
Pump

Stainless Steel
Pump

Dimensions
(LxWxHmm)

890 x 650 x 920
890 x 650 x 920
890 x 650 x 920

890 x 650 x 920



