

# FBG SERIES

## Gasoline High Pressure Washer



### Key Components

■ Gasoline Engine	■ Battery
■ High-Pressure Plunger Pump	■ Heavy-Duty Frame
■ Gearbox	■ Pneumatic Tires
■ Pressure Regulating Valve	■ High-Pressure Hose
■ High-Precision Filter	■ High-Pressure Gun
■ Stainless Steel Pressure Gauge	■ Fan-Shaped Nozzle
■ Fuel Tank	

### Optional Accessories



■ Rotating Nozzle



Brass Pump



Nickel Plated Brass Pump



Stainless Steel Pump

### Features



#### Convenient to Move

Stylish appearance, compact design, easy to handle, and space-saving.



#### Powerful Performance

Gasoline engine from an internationally renowned brand, featuring low noise, high durability, and long service life.



#### Premium Plunger Pump

High-pressure pump with ceramic plungers and durable seals for long-term stable performance.

### Models and Specifications

Model	Flow Rate (L/min)	Pressure (Bar/Mpa/PSI)	Power (kW)	RPM (Rpm)	Weight (kg)	Dimensions (L x W x H mm)
FBG 15/30	15	300/30/4350	9.2	1450	120	890 x 650 x 920
FBG 15/35	15	350/35/5075	11	1450	120	890 x 650 x 920
FBG 18/28	18	280/28/4060	11	1450	120	890 x 650 x 920
FBG 21/25	21	250/25/3625	11	1450	120	890 x 650 x 920